
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Peter Grotz 243 17 M 1/37 1-18 0:19:29.3 0:19:30.5 6:17/M
2 Damon Wakefield 223 14 M 2/37 1-18 0:19:31.6 0:19:33.1 6:18/M
3 Tristan Roth 207 32 M 1/3 30-39 0:19:44.0 0:19:48.5 6:23/M
4 Jon Hall 151 43 M 1/14 40-49 0:19:50.7 0:19:55.2 6:25/M
5 Corey Zarkowski 231 16 M 3/37 1-18 0:20:46.2 0:20:47.4 6:42/M
6 Luke Dorsett 127 15 M 4/37 1-18 0:20:47.4 0:20:49.4 6:43/M
7 Ethan Grassley 145 14 M 5/37 1-18 0:21:12.8 0:21:18.2 6:52/M
8 Lily Grassley 146 16 F 1/27 1-18 0:21:29.3 0:21:32.1 6:57/M
9 Shawn Dailey 122 46 M 2/14 40-49 0:21:39.0 0:21:45.2 7:01/M
10 Mason Ross 204 14 M 6/37 1-18 0:22:19.6 0:22:21.1 7:13/M
11 Bryce Manley 176 16 M 7/37 1-18 0:22:21.5 0:22:23.7 7:13/M
12 Heather Slee 240 51 F 1/5 50-59 0:22:40.6 0:22:45.4 7:20/M
13 Jonah Humphrey 160 16 M 8/37 1-18 0:22:48.8 0:22:54.4 7:23/M
14 Joshua Zubeck 234 15 M 9/37 1-18 0:23:06.7 0:23:09.1 7:28/M
15 Sam Reed 200 36 M 2/3 30-39 0:23:10.5 0:23:17.7 7:31/M
16 Mike Cusack 120 47 M 3/14 40-49 0:23:14.8 0:23:45.7 7:40/M
17 Michael Bennett 107 41 M 4/14 40-49 0:23:21.5 0:23:27.5 7:34/M
18 Robert Tolzin 218 17 M 10/37 1-18 0:23:23.4 0:23:25.4 7:33/M
19 Sharman MvAllister 251 45 F 1/15 40-49 0:23:27.1 0:23:36.5 7:37/M
20 Garrett Macias 174 16 M 11/37 1-18 0:23:27.2 0:23:29.7 7:35/M
21 Jacob Humphrey 159 16 M 12/37 1-18 0:23:39.5 0:23:45.2 7:40/M
22 Mike Ritscher 201 53 M 1/7 50-59 0:23:57.8 0:24:07.2 7:47/M
23 Jacob Dailey 250 19 M 1/2 19-29 0:24:26.0 0:24:32.7 7:55/M
24 Eric Anderson 104 16 M 13/37 1-18 0:24:26.7 0:24:35.2 7:56/M
25 Noah Werner 226 16 M 14/37 1-18 0:24:35.4 0:24:41.1 7:58/M
26 Jay Chen 115 15 M 15/37 1-18 0:24:37.7 0:24:37.7 7:56/M
27 Marissa Tweedy 220 15 F 2/27 1-18 0:24:56.5 0:25:00.1 8:04/M
28 Miguel Gumapas 148 17 M 16/37 1-18 0:25:04.9 0:25:08.5 8:06/M
29 Zachary Burnaby 111 15 M 17/37 1-18 0:25:05.9 0:25:08.1 8:06/M
30 Steve Kerr 166 46 M 5/14 40-49 0:25:21.5 0:25:33.2 8:15/M
31 Daniel Cavazos 114 15 M 18/37 1-18 0:25:28.5 0:25:30.7 8:14/M
32 Paul Zarkowshi 247 55 M 2/7 50-59 0:25:29.0 0:25:45.2 8:18/M
33 Emily Carivier 242 15 F 3/27 1-18 0:25:48.4 0:25:52.2 8:21/M
34 Matthew Anderson 105 14 M 19/37 1-18 0:26:14.7 0:26:23.3 8:31/M
35 Griffin Johnson 163 14 M 20/37 1-18 0:26:14.9 0:26:23.3 8:31/M
36 Brandon Ducusin 128 14 M 21/37 1-18 0:26:15.0 0:26:23.2 8:31/M
37 Joseph Pacini 193 14 M 22/37 1-18 0:26:15.2 0:26:23.2 8:31/M
38 Troy Morris 187 15 M 23/37 1-18 0:26:17.8 0:26:24.5 8:31/M
39 Dave Anderson 102 63 M 1/5 60-69 0:26:45.4 0:26:56.8 8:41/M
40 Erik Johnson 161 45 M 6/14 40-49 0:26:46.7 0:27:03.9 8:44/M
41 Daniel Pacini 191 44 M 7/14 40-49 0:26:47.3 0:27:04.2 8:44/M
42 Jason Guo 150 15 M 24/37 1-18 0:26:57.4 0:27:13.8 8:47/M
43 Lori Roedell 202 44 F 2/15 40-49 0:27:06.0 0:27:17.2 8:48/M
44 Brendan Klem 167 15 M 25/37 1-18 0:27:09.9 0:27:15.6 8:47/M
45 Christine Tweedy 248 53 M 3/7 50-59 0:27:29.2 0:27:45.2 8:57/M
46 Greg Quitiquit 198 35 M 3/3 30-39 0:27:34.5 0:28:03.4 9:03/M
47 Jennica McPherson 183 23 F 1/4 19-29 0:27:35.8 0:28:03.2 9:03/M
48 Lee Firth 140 47 M 8/14 40-49 0:27:36.7 0:27:48.7 8:58/M
49 Clare Spano 216 28 F 2/4 19-29 0:27:37.3 0:27:47.7 8:58/M
50 Jill Eagle 136 32 F 1/3 30-39 0:27:37.3 0:27:47.9 8:58/M
51 Nicholas Sianghio 213 17 M 26/37 1-18 0:27:38.7 0:27:42.6 8:56/M
52 Helena Ducusin 129 16 F 4/27 1-18 0:27:40.0 0:27:43.2 8:56/M
53 Liz Quitiquit 199 34 F 2/3 30-39 0:27:41.4 0:28:09.8 9:05/M
54 Kyra Terrana 217 17 F 5/27 1-18 0:27:46.1 0:27:50.7 8:59/M
55 Lane Witkowski 228 17 M 27/37 1-18 0:27:47.1 0:27:49.7 8:58/M
56 Hans Adovo 100 15 M 28/37 1-18 0:27:51.3 0:27:53.5 9:00/M
57 Samuel Dutenhoffer 135 12 M 29/37 1-18 0:28:06.9 0:28:22.1 9:09/M
58 Michael Prato 196 62 M 2/5 60-69 0:28:08.6 0:28:18.5 9:08/M

Kennedy High School Lancer Loop 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 27, 2016
If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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59 Cheryl Anderson 103 45 F 3/15 40-49 0:28:15.2 0:28:29.3 9:11/M
60 Audrey Collins 252 17 F 6/27 1-18 0:28:19.7 0:28:24.2 9:10/M
61 Allison Zubeck 233 17 F 7/27 1-18 0:28:20.5 0:28:23.7 9:09/M
62 Natalie Firth 138 14 F 8/27 1-18 0:28:24.5 0:28:28.3 9:11/M
63 Gina Myrick 188 50 F 2/5 50-59 0:28:28.4 0:28:40.9 9:15/M
64 Amy Serabia 209 42 F 4/15 40-49 0:28:29.0 0:28:36.4 9:14/M
65 Charlie Olson 245 14 M 30/37 1-18 0:28:30.5 0:28:36.2 9:14/M
66 Cade Harris 152 16 M 31/37 1-18 0:28:57.1 0:29:02.7 9:22/M
67 Tim Ross 205 48 M 9/14 40-49 0:29:50.5 0:30:20.4 9:47/M
68 Tyler Jones 238 22 M 2/2 19-29 0:29:54.8 0:30:04.6 9:42/M
69 Heidi Myrick 189 16 F 9/27 1-18 0:29:57.5 0:30:04.5 9:42/M
70 Deborah Ross 203 38 F 3/3 30-39 0:30:19.0 0:30:19.0 9:47/M
71 JoJo Qiao 197 16 F 10/27 1-18 0:31:44.0 0:32:01.5 10:20/M
72 Amelia Danaher 123 29 F 3/4 19-29 0:31:48.2 0:35:31.5 11:27/M
73 Teri Crosswhite 118 62 F 1/4 60-69 0:31:53.9 0:35:29.2 11:27/M
74 Michele Hefron 241 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:32:12.3 0:32:21.7 10:26/M
75 Lexi Popich 239 22 F 4/4 19-29 0:32:18.7 0:32:28.4 10:28/M
76 Glory Jones 165 15 F 11/27 1-18 0:32:21.3 0:32:28.2 10:28/M
77 Scott Morris 186 44 M 10/14 40-49 0:32:27.7 0:32:45.3 10:34/M
78 Teng DeLorenzo 246 55 M 4/7 50-59 0:32:28.1 0:32:48.3 10:35/M
79 Erin Cusack 119 45 F 5/15 40-49 0:32:45.2 0:32:54.4 10:37/M
80 Sam Firth 141 12 M 32/37 1-18 0:33:12.8 0:33:24.6 10:46/M
81 Dana Ross 206 44 F 6/15 40-49 0:33:27.0 0:33:56.6 10:57/M
82 Jennie Fenton 249 45 M 11/14 40-49 0:34:29.9 0:34:47.1 11:13/M
83 Ivan Zhong 232 15 M 33/37 1-18 0:34:31.8 0:34:47.5 11:13/M
84 Marty Valla 221 65 M 3/5 60-69 0:34:48.9 0:34:55.3 11:16/M
85 Rosario Araceli Tarabi 236 14 F 12/27 1-18 0:35:10.2 0:35:25.5 11:25/M
86 Ike Tarabi 237 51 M 5/7 50-59 0:35:15.5 0:35:33.7 11:28/M
87 Lia Conrath 116 17 F 13/27 1-18 0:35:51.8 0:36:04.4 11:38/M
88 Emma Zwaller 235 17 F 14/27 1-18 0:35:52.1 0:36:05.9 11:38/M
89 Susie Meyer 185 52 F 3/5 50-59 0:36:23.6 0:36:31.8 11:47/M
90 Katherine Pacini 194 12 F 15/27 1-18 0:37:04.5 0:37:13.3 12:00/M
91 Neal Wang 225 16 M 34/37 1-18 0:37:06.6 0:37:21.7 12:03/M
92 Grace Johnson 162 12 F 16/27 1-18 0:37:10.4 0:37:18.9 12:02/M
93 Alexander Dutenhoffer 133 7 M 35/37 1-18 0:37:18.6 0:37:32.3 12:06/M
94 Beatrice Wang 224 16 F 17/27 1-18 0:37:20.7 0:37:36.2 12:08/M
95 Angela Dutenhoffer 134 43 F 7/15 40-49 0:37:34.1 0:37:47.3 12:11/M
96 Laura Prato 195 62 F 2/4 60-69 0:37:47.9 0:37:58.7 12:15/M
97 Nicole Xiong 229 15 F 18/27 1-18 0:39:45.6 0:40:01.7 12:55/M
98 Marie Hershberger 155 16 F 19/27 1-18 0:39:47.5 0:40:00.7 12:54/M
99 Julia Westhoff 227 16 F 20/27 1-18 0:39:48.1 0:40:00.7 12:54/M

100 Rick Vallor 222 60 M 4/5 60-69 0:40:16.7 0:40:33.2 13:05/M
101 Robyn Hazard 154 60 F 3/4 60-69 0:40:16.8 0:40:32.8 13:05/M
102 Atheena Maile 244 16 F 21/27 1-18 0:41:38.1 0:42:06.3 13:35/M
103 Chris Shockley 211 41 M 12/14 40-49 0:41:40.2 0:42:06.9 13:35/M
104 Yuki Yan 230 17 F 22/27 1-18 0:42:16.3 0:42:33.8 13:44/M
105 Walter Fith 143 6 M 36/37 1-18 0:44:33.9 0:44:56.1 14:30/M
106 Ella Firth 139 9 F 23/27 1-18 0:45:31.1 0:45:53.3 14:48/M
107 Stephanie Firth 142 42 F 8/15 40-49 0:45:31.5 0:45:53.5 14:48/M
108 Frank Demarinis 125 53 M 6/7 50-59 0:46:13.7 0:46:34.5 15:01/M
109 Joanne Demarinis 126 52 F 4/5 50-59 0:46:13.8 0:46:35.6 15:02/M
110 James De Donato 124 64 M 5/5 60-69 0:46:31.4 0:46:45.9 15:05/M
111 Elizabeth Pacini 192 49 F 9/15 40-49 0:47:20.4 0:47:45.5 15:24/M
112 Jennifer Johnson 164 43 F 10/15 40-49 0:47:20.8 0:47:45.3 15:24/M
113 Aimee Hudson 158 17 F 24/27 1-18 0:47:58.4 0:48:12.9 15:33/M
114 Mailia Aleaga 101 16 F 25/27 1-18 0:48:00.2 0:48:13.6 15:33/M
115 Dyamonde Schirmer 208 15 F 26/27 1-18 0:48:00.4 0:48:14.3 15:34/M
116 Taylor Malloe 175 17 F 27/27 1-18 0:48:00.8 0:48:14.5 15:34/M
117 Michelle Lewis 169 40 F 11/15 40-49 0:49:01.9 0:49:35.2 16:00/M
118 Theresa O'Brien 190 61 F 4/4 60-69 0:49:06.5 0:49:32.9 15:59/M
119 Collin Durfee 131 13 M 37/37 1-18 0:49:10.6 0:49:36.6 16:00/M
120 Maureen Bailey 106 47 F 12/15 40-49 0:49:11.8 0:49:36.6 16:00/M
121 Rebecca Durfee 132 48 F 13/15 40-49 0:49:14.0 0:49:39.2 16:01/M
122 Brett Durfee 130 46 M 13/14 40-49 0:49:15.7 0:49:41.6 16:02/M
123 Teresa Mansanarez 177 41 F 14/15 40-49 0:49:17.0 0:49:37.3 16:00/M
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124 Julie Mastandrea 182 40 F 15/15 40-49 0:49:17.3 0:49:37.5 16:00/M
125 Cindy Sianghio 212 51 F 5/5 50-59 0:49:28.7 0:49:53.7 16:05/M
126 Fil Tribble 219 44 M 14/14 40-49 1:01:30.6 1:04:09.0 20:42/M
127 Robert Lewis 170 57 M 7/7 50-59 1:03:45.8 1:04:09.0 20:42/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Michele Hefron 241 0 24 0:32:12.3 0:32:21.7 10:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lily Grassley 146 16 1 0:21:29.3 0:21:32.1 6:57/M
2 Marissa Tweedy 220 15 4 0:24:56.5 0:25:00.1 8:04/M
3 Emily Carivier 242 15 5 0:25:48.4 0:25:52.2 8:21/M
4 Helena Ducusin 129 16 10 0:27:40.0 0:27:43.2 8:56/M
5 Kyra Terrana 217 17 12 0:27:46.1 0:27:50.7 8:59/M
6 Audrey Collins 252 17 14 0:28:19.7 0:28:24.2 9:10/M
7 Allison Zubeck 233 17 15 0:28:20.5 0:28:23.7 9:09/M
8 Natalie Firth 138 14 16 0:28:24.5 0:28:28.3 9:11/M
9 Heidi Myrick 189 16 19 0:29:57.5 0:30:04.5 9:42/M

10 JoJo Qiao 197 16 21 0:31:44.0 0:32:01.5 10:20/M
11 Glory Jones 165 15 26 0:32:21.3 0:32:28.2 10:28/M
12 Rosario Araceli Tarabi 236 14 29 0:35:10.2 0:35:25.5 11:25/M
13 Lia Conrath 116 17 30 0:35:51.8 0:36:04.4 11:38/M
14 Emma Zwaller 235 17 31 0:35:52.1 0:36:05.9 11:38/M
15 Katherine Pacini 194 12 33 0:37:04.5 0:37:13.3 12:00/M
16 Grace Johnson 162 12 34 0:37:10.4 0:37:18.9 12:02/M
17 Beatrice Wang 224 16 35 0:37:20.7 0:37:36.2 12:08/M
18 Nicole Xiong 229 15 38 0:39:45.6 0:40:01.7 12:55/M
19 Marie Hershberger 155 16 39 0:39:47.5 0:40:00.7 12:54/M
20 Julia Westhoff 227 16 40 0:39:48.1 0:40:00.7 12:54/M
21 Atheena Maile 244 16 42 0:41:38.1 0:42:06.3 13:35/M
22 Yuki Yan 230 17 43 0:42:16.3 0:42:33.8 13:44/M
23 Ella Firth 139 9 44 0:45:31.1 0:45:53.3 14:48/M
24 Aimee Hudson 158 17 49 0:47:58.4 0:48:12.9 15:33/M
25 Mailia Aleaga 101 16 50 0:48:00.2 0:48:13.6 15:33/M
26 Dyamonde Schirmer 208 15 51 0:48:00.4 0:48:14.3 15:34/M
27 Taylor Malloe 175 17 52 0:48:00.8 0:48:14.5 15:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Peter Grotz 243 17 1 0:19:29.3 0:19:30.5 6:17/M
2 Damon Wakefield 223 14 2 0:19:31.6 0:19:33.1 6:18/M
3 Corey Zarkowski 231 16 5 0:20:46.2 0:20:47.4 6:42/M
4 Luke Dorsett 127 15 6 0:20:47.4 0:20:49.4 6:43/M
5 Ethan Grassley 145 14 7 0:21:12.8 0:21:18.2 6:52/M
6 Mason Ross 204 14 9 0:22:19.6 0:22:21.1 7:13/M
7 Bryce Manley 176 16 10 0:22:21.5 0:22:23.7 7:13/M
8 Jonah Humphrey 160 16 11 0:22:48.8 0:22:54.4 7:23/M
9 Joshua Zubeck 234 15 12 0:23:06.7 0:23:09.1 7:28/M

10 Robert Tolzin 218 17 16 0:23:23.4 0:23:25.4 7:33/M

Female No Age Provided 

Female 18 and Under 

Male 18 and Under 

Kennedy High School Lancer Loop 5K Run/Walk
Age Group Results
Saturday, August 27, 2016
*Overall place within gender. Age groups are added as a courtesy, not for awards.
If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com. Results By BuDu 
Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com. Results By BuDu 
Racing, LLC

11 Garrett Macias 174 16 17 0:23:27.2 0:23:29.7 7:35/M
12 Jacob Humphrey 159 16 18 0:23:39.5 0:23:45.2 7:40/M
13 Eric Anderson 104 16 21 0:24:26.7 0:24:35.2 7:56/M
14 Noah Werner 226 16 22 0:24:35.4 0:24:41.1 7:58/M
15 Jay Chen 115 15 23 0:24:37.7 0:24:37.7 7:56/M
16 Miguel Gumapas 148 17 24 0:25:04.9 0:25:08.5 8:06/M
17 Zachary Burnaby 111 15 25 0:25:05.9 0:25:08.1 8:06/M
18 Daniel Cavazos 114 15 27 0:25:28.5 0:25:30.7 8:14/M
19 Matthew Anderson 105 14 29 0:26:14.7 0:26:23.3 8:31/M
20 Griffin Johnson 163 14 30 0:26:14.9 0:26:23.3 8:31/M
21 Brandon Ducusin 128 14 31 0:26:15.0 0:26:23.2 8:31/M
22 Joseph Pacini 193 14 32 0:26:15.2 0:26:23.2 8:31/M
23 Troy Morris 187 15 33 0:26:17.8 0:26:24.5 8:31/M
24 Jason Guo 150 15 37 0:26:57.4 0:27:13.8 8:47/M
25 Brendan Klem 167 15 38 0:27:09.9 0:27:15.6 8:47/M
26 Nicholas Sianghio 213 17 42 0:27:38.7 0:27:42.6 8:56/M
27 Lane Witkowski 228 17 43 0:27:47.1 0:27:49.7 8:58/M
28 Hans Adovo 100 15 44 0:27:51.3 0:27:53.5 9:00/M
29 Samuel Dutenhoffer 135 12 45 0:28:06.9 0:28:22.1 9:09/M
30 Charlie Olson 245 14 47 0:28:30.5 0:28:36.2 9:14/M
31 Cade Harris 152 16 48 0:28:57.1 0:29:02.7 9:22/M
32 Sam Firth 141 12 53 0:33:12.8 0:33:24.6 10:46/M
33 Ivan Zhong 232 15 55 0:34:31.8 0:34:47.5 11:13/M
34 Neal Wang 225 16 58 0:37:06.6 0:37:21.7 12:03/M
35 Alexander Dutenhoffer 133 7 59 0:37:18.6 0:37:32.3 12:06/M
36 Walter Fith 143 6 62 0:44:33.9 0:44:56.1 14:30/M
37 Collin Durfee 131 13 65 0:49:10.6 0:49:36.6 16:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jennica McPherson 183 23 7 0:27:35.8 0:28:03.2 9:03/M
2 Clare Spano 216 28 8 0:27:37.3 0:27:47.7 8:58/M
3 Amelia Danaher 123 29 22 0:31:48.2 0:35:31.5 11:27/M
4 Lexi Popich 239 22 25 0:32:18.7 0:32:28.4 10:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jacob Dailey 250 19 20 0:24:26.0 0:24:32.7 7:55/M
2 Tyler Jones 238 22 50 0:29:54.8 0:30:04.6 9:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jill Eagle 136 32 9 0:27:37.3 0:27:47.9 8:58/M
2 Liz Quitiquit 199 34 11 0:27:41.4 0:28:09.8 9:05/M
3 Deborah Ross 203 38 20 0:30:19.0 0:30:19.0 9:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Tristan Roth 207 32 3 0:19:44.0 0:19:48.5 6:23/M
2 Sam Reed 200 36 13 0:23:10.5 0:23:17.7 7:31/M
3 Greg Quitiquit 198 35 40 0:27:34.5 0:28:03.4 9:03/M

Female 30 to 39 

Male 30 to 39 

Female 19 to 29 

Male 19 to 29 

Age Group Page 5 of 7



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com. Results By BuDu 
Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sharman MvAllister 251 45 3 0:23:27.1 0:23:36.5 7:37/M
2 Lori Roedell 202 44 6 0:27:06.0 0:27:17.2 8:48/M
3 Cheryl Anderson 103 45 13 0:28:15.2 0:28:29.3 9:11/M
4 Amy Serabia 209 42 18 0:28:29.0 0:28:36.4 9:14/M
5 Erin Cusack 119 45 27 0:32:45.2 0:32:54.4 10:37/M
6 Dana Ross 206 44 28 0:33:27.0 0:33:56.6 10:57/M
7 Angela Dutenhoffer 134 43 36 0:37:34.1 0:37:47.3 12:11/M
8 Stephanie Firth 142 42 45 0:45:31.5 0:45:53.5 14:48/M
9 Elizabeth Pacini 192 49 47 0:47:20.4 0:47:45.5 15:24/M

10 Jennifer Johnson 164 43 48 0:47:20.8 0:47:45.3 15:24/M
11 Michelle Lewis 169 40 53 0:49:01.9 0:49:35.2 16:00/M
12 Maureen Bailey 106 47 55 0:49:11.8 0:49:36.6 16:00/M
13 Rebecca Durfee 132 48 56 0:49:14.0 0:49:39.2 16:01/M
14 Teresa Mansanarez 177 41 57 0:49:17.0 0:49:37.3 16:00/M
15 Julie Mastandrea 182 40 58 0:49:17.3 0:49:37.5 16:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jon Hall 151 43 4 0:19:50.7 0:19:55.2 6:25/M
2 Shawn Dailey 122 46 8 0:21:39.0 0:21:45.2 7:01/M
3 Mike Cusack 120 47 14 0:23:14.8 0:23:45.7 7:40/M
4 Michael Bennett 107 41 15 0:23:21.5 0:23:27.5 7:34/M
5 Steve Kerr 166 46 26 0:25:21.5 0:25:33.2 8:15/M
6 Erik Johnson 161 45 35 0:26:46.7 0:27:03.9 8:44/M
7 Daniel Pacini 191 44 36 0:26:47.3 0:27:04.2 8:44/M
8 Lee Firth 140 47 41 0:27:36.7 0:27:48.7 8:58/M
9 Tim Ross 205 48 49 0:29:50.5 0:30:20.4 9:47/M

10 Scott Morris 186 44 51 0:32:27.7 0:32:45.3 10:34/M
11 Jennie Fenton 249 45 54 0:34:29.9 0:34:47.1 11:13/M
12 Chris Shockley 211 41 61 0:41:40.2 0:42:06.9 13:35/M
13 Brett Durfee 130 46 66 0:49:15.7 0:49:41.6 16:02/M
14 Fil Tribble 219 44 67 1:01:30.6 1:04:09.0 20:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Heather Slee 240 51 2 0:22:40.6 0:22:45.4 7:20/M
2 Gina Myrick 188 50 17 0:28:28.4 0:28:40.9 9:15/M
3 Susie Meyer 185 52 32 0:36:23.6 0:36:31.8 11:47/M
4 Joanne Demarinis 126 52 46 0:46:13.8 0:46:35.6 15:02/M
5 Cindy Sianghio 212 51 59 0:49:28.7 0:49:53.7 16:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mike Ritscher 201 53 19 0:23:57.8 0:24:07.2 7:47/M
2 Paul Zarkowshi 247 55 28 0:25:29.0 0:25:45.2 8:18/M
3 Christine Tweedy 248 53 39 0:27:29.2 0:27:45.2 8:57/M
4 Teng DeLorenzo 246 55 52 0:32:28.1 0:32:48.3 10:35/M
5 Ike Tarabi 237 51 57 0:35:15.5 0:35:33.7 11:28/M

Male 50 to 59 

Male 40 to 49 

Female 50 to 59 

Female 40 to 49 
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com. Results By BuDu 
Racing, LLC

6 Frank Demarinis 125 53 63 0:46:13.7 0:46:34.5 15:01/M
7 Robert Lewis 170 57 68 1:03:45.8 1:04:09.0 20:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Teri Crosswhite 118 62 23 0:31:53.9 0:35:29.2 11:27/M
2 Laura Prato 195 62 37 0:37:47.9 0:37:58.7 12:15/M
3 Robyn Hazard 154 60 41 0:40:16.8 0:40:32.8 13:05/M
4 Theresa O'Brien 190 61 54 0:49:06.5 0:49:32.9 15:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dave Anderson 102 63 34 0:26:45.4 0:26:56.8 8:41/M
2 Michael Prato 196 62 46 0:28:08.6 0:28:18.5 9:08/M
3 Marty Valla 221 65 56 0:34:48.9 0:34:55.3 11:16/M
4 Rick Vallor 222 60 60 0:40:16.7 0:40:33.2 13:05/M
5 James De Donato 124 64 64 0:46:31.4 0:46:45.9 15:05/M

Female 60 to 69 

Male 60 to 69 
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